AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com
MARKETING UPDATE
MU987 06-20-2022
ANNOUNCING NEW LIST PRICES
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2022
Q-SIREN®, e-Q2b® AND COMMANDER®
PRODUCT LINES LIST PRICE CHANGES
Federal Signal is implementing a list price change to the Q-Siren®, e-Q2b®, and Commander® Series product lines due to rising material
costs. This change goes into effect on July 1, 2022, for new orders.
Thank you for your continued support of Federal Signal products.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2022 LIST
PRICE (US $)
Q-SIREN
Q2B-012NNSD Q2B, mechanical siren, Chrome, recess mount $3,119.00
Q2B-012PSD Q2B, mechanical siren, Chrome, pedestal mount 3,475.00
Q2B-NN-BLK Q2B, Mechanical siren, Black Chrome, recess mount 3,497.00
Q2B-P-BLK Q2B, Mechanical siren, Black Chrome, pedestal mount 4,042.00
ELECTRONIC Q-SIREN (e-Q2b)
EQ2B-200 200 W, remote amplifier, surface mount control head 2,416.00
EQ2B-200FM 200 W, remote amplifier, flush mount control head 2,416.00
EQ2B-100 100 W, remote amplifier, surface mount control head 2,416.00
COMMANDER SERIES
COM120 Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac 3,231.00
COM120-260 Commander, 15k lumens,120 Vac 3,231.00
COM120-510 Commander, 120 Vac, 510 mount 3,649.00
COM120-530-NH Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac 3,615.00
COM120-570 Commander, 20k lumens, 120 V 3,729.00
COM120-800-08 Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac 3,579.00
COM120-850 Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac 3,116.00
COM120-ON Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac, on/off 3,156.00
COM120-ON-530 Commander, 20k lumens, on/off switch 4,102.00
COM120-ON-530SW Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac, on/offside mnt 4,268.00
COM120-ON-540SW Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac, on/offside 4,205.00
COM120-ON-600-603 Commander, 20k lumens, 120 Vac, on/off sw 4,789.00
NEW PRICING
1 of 5
AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com 2
MARKETING UPDATE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2022 LIST
PRICE (US $)
COM120-ON-700-P1 Commander, 20k lumens, 120 V                        3,901.00
COM120-ON-700-P3 Commander, 20k lumens, 120 V                        3,901.00
COM15K Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, LED                        2,877.00
COM15K-260 Commander, 15k lumens, low profile surface                        2,591.00
COM15K-530 Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 V                        3,468.00
COM15K-530SW Commander, 15k lumens, bottom raise                        3,632.00
COM15K-530SW-B Commander, 15k lumens, bottom raise                        3,772.00
COM15K-540 Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 V, side                        3,468.00
COM15K-540SW Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 V, side                        3,571.00
COM15K-570 Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        3,189.00
COM15K-800-03 Commander, DC 15k lumens, Spartan                        3,070.00
COM15K-800-05 Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24                        3,070.00
COM15K-800-07 Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        2,814.00
COM15K-800-08 15k lumens, contour brow mount                        3,070.00
COM15K-800-10 Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        3,070.00
COM15K-830 Commander, 15k lumens, 12 V                        2,992.00
COM15K-850 Commander, 15k lumens, 12/24 DC                        2,895.00
COM20K Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, LED                        3,231.00
COM20K-510 Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, 510 pole                        4,535.00
COM20K-530SW Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 V, side mount bottom                        4,140.00
COM20K-530SW-BOB Commander, 20k lumens, 12 V                        4,750.00
COM20K-570 Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 V                        4,501.00
COM20K-570-BOB-ON Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        4,136.00
COM20K-800-10 Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, contour                        3,286.00
COM20K-800-11-BOB Commander 20k, 12/24 V LED                        3,709.00
COM20K-830 Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        3,499.00
COM20K-850 Commander, 20k lumens                        3,116.00
COM20K-ON Commander, 20k lumens,12/24 Vdc, on/off switch                        3,355.00
COM20K-ON-530SW Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 V, on/off switch                        4,268.00
COM20K-ON-530SW-BOB Commander, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        3,970.00
COM240 Commander, 20k lumens, 240 Vac                        2,959.00
COM240-510-CL-ON Commander, 20k, 240 Vac, twstlk tm                        4,606.00
COM240-540-CL-ON-A Commander, 20k, 240 Vac, twstlk sm, o/s b                        4,606.00
COM240-570 Commander, 20k, 240 Vac                        3,419.00
COM240-570-ON Commander, 20k, 240 Vac, fixed tm                        3,897.00
2 of 5
AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com 3
MARKETING UPDATE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2022 LIST
PRICE (US $)
COM240-ON-510-TW-CL-BOB Commander, 20k, 240 Vac, on/off                        4,824.00
COMFF100 Firefly LED, focused lens, DC                           275.00
COMFF110 Firefly LED, flood lens, DC                           275.00
COMLC11K COM LC, 11k lumens, 12/24 V                        2,089.00
COMLC11K-530-H COM LC, 11k lumens, 12/24 V, spt/fl                        2,925.00
COMLC11K-540-H COM LC, 11k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        2,906.00
COMLC11K-540TWSW COM LC, 11k lumens, 12/24 V, side mnt                        2,738.00
COMLC11K-570 COM LC, 11k lumens, 12/24 V, spt/fl                        2,637.00
COMLC11K-570-ON COM LC, 11k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        2,762.00
COMLC11K-850 COM LC, 11k lumens, 12/24 V, spt/fl                        2,275.00
COMLC15K-210 COM LC,15k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        2,506.00
COMLC15K-530-ST-TW-A-PORT COM LC, bottom raise pole w/ 10" ot                        2,872.00
COMLC15K-576-PORT COM LC, 15k lumens, 12/24 V, push                        2,620.00
COMLC20K COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc LED                        2,540.00
COMLC20K-510-BLA COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 V, top mount                        3,218.00
COMLC20K-510E-SW-TW COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 V,top mnt                        3,420.00
COMLC20K-530-ST-TW COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 V, btm rse                        3,042.00
COMLC20K-530SW-H COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 V, side mnt                        3,511.00
COMLC20K-570 COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, LED                        3,076.00
COMLC20K-800-08 COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 V, contour                        2,911.00
COMLC20K-800-09 COM LC, 20k lumens, 12/24 V, brow                        2,663.00
COMLC8K-576-PORT COM LC, 8k lumens, 12/24 V, push                        2,245.00
COMLS15K-530SW-NH Commander ls, 15k, 12 Vdc, pushup                        3,218.00
COMLS15K-800-03-09-SP Commander ls, 15k, 12 Vdc                        2,665.00
COMLS15K-800-03-11 Commander ls, 15k, 12/24 Vdc                        2,734.00
COMLS15K-830 Commander ls, 15k, 12/24 Vdc                        2,566.00
COMLS15K-NH Commander ls, 15k, 12/24 Vdc                        2,298.00
COMMS-120 COM M, 14k lumens, 120 Vac flood LED                        2,499.00
COMMS-120-570 COM M, 14k lumens, 120 Vac flood LED                        2,999.00
COMMS-120-ON-530 COM M, 14k lumens, 120 Vac, side mnt                        3,368.00
COMMS-120-ON-530-TW-F COM M Spectra ms, 14k, 120 Vac                        3,821.00
COMMS-120-ON-540-H COM M, 14k lumens, 120 Vac, side mnt                        3,330.00
COMMS-120-ON-540-H-CL35 COM M, 14k lumens, 120 V, side mnt                        4,046.00
COMMS-120-ON-700 COM M, 14k lumens, 120 Vac on/off                        2,741.00
COMMS-240 COM M, 14k lumens, 240 Vac flood LED                        2,272.00
3 of 5
AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com 4
MARKETING UPDATE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2022 LIST
PRICE (US $)
COMMS-240-570 COM M, 14k lumens, 240 Vac flood LED                        2,727.00
COMMS-240-ON-530 COM M, 14k lumens, 240 Vac, side mnt                        3,062.00
COMMS-DC COM M, 14k lumens, 12/24 Vdc flood l                        2,288.00
COMMS-DC-570 COM M, 14k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, flood                        2,765.00
COMMS-DC-850-BOB COM M, 14k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, flat                        2,252.00
COMMS-DC-ON-530 COM M, 14k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, side mt                        3,079.00
COMMS-DC-ON-540-H-CL35 COM M, 4k lumens, 24 Vdc only, side mnt                        4,046.00
COMMS-DC-SB500 COM M, 14k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        2,907.00
COMSB-FLD-CD LED scn, flood, DC, 7 lumens, cd base                        1,126.00
COMSB-FLD-CD-BLA LED scn, flood, DC, 7 lumens, cd base                        1,035.00
COMSB-FLD-NM LED scn, flood, DC, 7 lumens, no mnt                           941.00
COMSB-FLD-YM LED scn, flood, DC, 7 lumens, yoke mnt                           979.00
COMSB-FLD-YM-BLA LED scn, flood, DC, 7 lumens, yoke mnt                           902.00
COMSB-SPT-CD LED scn, spot, DC, 7 lumens, cd base                        1,126.00
COMSB-SPT-NM LED scn, spot, DC, 7 lumens, no mnt                           941.00
COMSB-SPT-YM LED scn, spot, DC, 7 lumens, yoke                           979.00
COMSB-TRP-CD LED scn, trapz, DC, 7 lumens, CD base                        1,128.00
COMSB-TRP-CD-BLA LED scn, trapz, DC, 7 lumens, CD base                        1,035.00
COMSB-TRP-CD-BLA-ON LED scn, trapz, DC, 7 lumens, CD base                        1,354.00
COMSB-TRP-CD-ON LED scn, trapz, DC, 7 lumens, CD base                        1,354.00
COMSB-TRP-NM LED scn, trapz, DC, 7 lumens, no mnt                           941.00
COMSB-TRP-YM LED scn, trapz, DC, 7 lumens, yoke mnt                           979.00
COMSB-TRP-YM-BLA LED scn, trapz, DC, 7 lumens, yoke mnt                           930.00
COMSTR-18 Compartment light strip LED 18                           212.00
COMSTR-27 Compartment light strip LED 27                           234.00
COMSTR-36 Compartment light strip LED 36                           271.00
COMSTR-45 Compartment light strip LED 45                           340.00
COMSTR-54 Compartment light strip LED 54                           395.00
COMSTR-63 Compartment light strip LED 63                           460.00
COMSTR-9 Compartment light strip LED 9                           122.00
COMX-120 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 120 Vac                        3,556.00
COMX-120-260 COM Plus, 20k lumens                        3,237.00
COMX-120-570 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 120 Vac flood                        4,057.00
COMX-120-ON-530 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 120 Vac, side                        4,436.00
4 of 5
AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com 5
MARKETING UPDATE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2022 LIST
PRICE (US $)
COMX-120-ON-600-603-P3 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 120 Vac                        5,118.00
COMX-120-ON-642-603 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 120 Vac, small                        5,118.00
COMX-240 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 240 Vac flood                        3,262.00
COMX-240-570 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 240 Vac flood                        3,716.00
COMX-240-ON-530 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 240 Vac, side                        4,025.00
COMX-DC COM Plus, 28k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        4,125.00
COMX-DC-260 COM Plus, 20k lumens, 12/24                        2,923.00
COMX-DC-530 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, side                        4,303.00
COMX-DC-530SW COM Plus, 28k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, side                        4,474.00
COMX-DC-570 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 12/24 Vdc flo                        4,428.00
COMX-DC-ON-530 COM Plus, 28k lumens, 12/24 Vdc, side                        4,428.00
COMX-S-120 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 120 Vac spot                        4,352.00
COMX-S-120-570 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 120 Vac spot                        4,789.00
COMX-S-120-ON-530 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 120 Vac, side                        4,701.00
COMX-S-120-ON-656 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 120 V, on/off                        4,859.00
COMX-S-240 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 240 Vac spot                        4,387.00
COMX-S-240-ON-530 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 240 Vac, side                        4,387.00
COMX-S-DC-570 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 12/24 Vdc                        4,076.00
COMX-S-DC-ON-530 COM Plus-s, 28k lumens, 12/24 DC, side                        4,496.00
FC504K Kit, swivel w/teeth                           177.00
KR-4-SB-R 4" receiver                           153.00
KR-SB-TM-UP Assm 800 truck mnt upper part                           265.00
LT100 Adapter fixed mounts                             80.00
LT101 Kit fixed mount 3/4" npt w/ s                           133.00
LT305 Bracket, pole, 5" offset                           111.00
LT530-OC-10 Outer pole 10", twist lock, n                           487.00
LTP570-NW0 Fixed top mount, no wire                           644.00
LT-S102-A Raised pole indicator switch                           278.00
LT-S318C Repl. magnet w/ PVC & relief                             63.00
This change goes into effect on July 1, 2022, for new orders.
TIMING
5 of 5